The Dudley Group

NHS Foundation Trust

Department Family

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Entity

Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
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Dudley Group NHS FT
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Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
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Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT
Dudley Group NHS FT

Date Paid

10/08/2021
10/08/2021
03/08/2021
03/08/2021
03/08/2021
10/08/2021
03/08/2021
03/08/2021
03/08/2021
03/08/2021
03/08/2021
03/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
10/08/2021
03/08/2021
03/08/2021
10/08/2021
17/08/2021
17/08/2021
10/08/2021
10/08/2021
24/08/2021
03/08/2021
03/08/2021
03/08/2021
24/08/2021
24/08/2021
17/08/2021
10/08/2021
17/08/2021
24/08/2021
24/08/2021
10/08/2021
24/08/2021
24/08/2021
24/08/2021
24/08/2021
24/08/2021
24/08/2021
24/08/2021
17/08/2021
16/08/2021
10/08/2021
20/08/2021
20/08/2021
18/08/2021
20/08/2021
20/08/2021
26/08/2021
20/08/2021
20/08/2021
20/08/2021
18/08/2021
18/08/2021
18/08/2021
18/08/2021
26/08/2021
02/08/2021
18/08/2021

Transactions over £25,000 Report to Treasury

Payment Date from:

Expense Type
Drugs

Drugs

IT Subscription Fee
Equipment Maintenance Support
Consultancy Fees
Drugs

IT Services & Support Charges
Drugs

Computer Software
Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
MedicalEquipment
Computer Hardware
Drugs

Drugs

Patient Treatment
Patient Treatment
Medical Equipment
Pharmacists Agency
Training Fees
Nursing Agency
Drugs

Drugs

Rates

Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Equipment Maintenance Support
Consumable Stock
Drugs

Drugs

Nursing Agency
Building Rent
Building Rent
Medical Training Initiative
Drugs

Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Radiology Reporting
Radiology Reporting
Radiology Reporting
Drugs

PFI

Locum Agency
Healthcare Provision
Healthcare Provision
Patient Treatment
Healthcare Provision
Healthcare Provision
Healthcare Provision
Healthcare Provision
Healthcare Provision
Healthcare Provision
Blood Products
Pathology Services
Pathology Services
Pathology Services
Healthcare Provision
Healthcare Provision
Patient Treatment

01/08/2021 to 31/08/2021

Expense Area

Drugs

Drugs

Trust IT Operations

Tissue Viability

Medical Director

Drugs

Electronic Patient Records
Drugs

Communications & Corporate Dev
Operations

Operations

Operations

MODULAR WARD RHH
Information Technology

Drugs

Drugs

Renal Satellite

Renal Satellite

Theatres

Covid Vacc Programme Mgt
Medical Director

Operations

FP10 & Other Drug Recharges
Drugs

Estates & Facilities

Locality Wide Continence
Locality Wide Continence
Tissue Viability
Stores/Stocksredistpharm
Drugs

Pharmacy

Operations

Estates & Facilities

Estates & Facilities

MTI Scholarship Scheme
Drugs

Operations

Operations

Operations

Medical Staff Radiology
Medical Staff Radiology
Medical Staff Radiology
Pharmacy

Pfi Management

Medical Staff Emergency Dept
Breast Screening Mobile
Medical Staff Clinical Oncolog
Maternity Pathway

Breast Screening Mobile
Breast Screening Mobile
Nuclear Medicine

Medical Staff Vascular

Breast Screening Mobile
Medical Staff Vascular

Blood Products

Mgt Team Clinical Support Div
Mgt Team Clinical Support Div
Mgt Team Clinical Support Div
Nuclear Medicine

Mgt Team Clinical Support Div
Maternity Pathway

Supplier

ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

PCTI SOLUTIONS LTD

DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED

1Q4U CONSULTANTS LTD

ALLOGA UK LTD

ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD

JANSSEN CILAG LTD

CIVICAUKLTD

NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD

MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD

NISI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BEAVER HEALTHCARE LTD

CDW LIMITED

BAYER PLC

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
SUPPLY CHAIN COORDINATION LTD

MEDWING (UK) LTD

ALVAREZ & MARSAL EUROPE LTD

NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD

PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

DUDLEY MBC

ABENA UK LIMITED

ABENA UK LIMITED

DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED

MEDTRONIC LIMITED

JANSSEN CILAG LTD

DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD

COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS

UK CPSP

AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE

PRO HEALTH 24 LTD

NISI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD

EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE

DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD
EMERGENCY DEPARTMENT STAFFING LTD

95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
BHAM WOMENS & CHILDRENS NHS FT

95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95613 SANDWELL & W BHAM HOSPS NHS TRUST
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT

95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95613 SANDWELL & W BHAM HOSPS NHS TRUST
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
BHAM WOMENS & CHILDRENS NHS FT

Transaction Number

0021404995
0021405001
0021406333
0021406344
0021407355
0021407435
0021407581
0021407613
0021408173
0021408529
0021408532
0021408547
0021408588
0021408607
0021408613
0021408700
0021408747
0021408748
0021408833
0021408896
0021409103
0021409232
0021409425
0021409682
0021409813
0021409873
0021409876
0021409881
0021409898
0021409902
0021410056
0021410167
0021410425
0021410426
0021410800
0021410927
0021411029
0021411031
0021411039
0021411261
0021411263
0021411265
0021411269
0021411845
0060103725
0050023066
0050023070
0050023129
0050023133
0050023166
0050023258
0050023265
0050023267
0050023269
0050023362
0050023365
0050023380
0050023381
0050023421
0050023435
0070005498

£

VAT Reg

(172,800.00) 684090520

36,000.00
47,860.00
45,555.56
30,000.00
27,000.00
36,800.00
26,956.80
36,000.00
31,913.92
35,335.82
37,531.00
35,871.36
257,298.79
31,935.96
25,764.00
31,922.80
64,471.82
105,000.00
59,400.00
32,588.00
30,501.00
79,577.65
27,916.80
131,584.00
59,611.59
58,369.90
45,555.56
27,432.00
27,424.03
329,411.75
46,938.77
69,842.19
103,688.98
128,598.00
314,590.85
27,772.55
32,674.00
39,420.27
44,335.23
52,849.60
39,382.99
132,376.31
5,747,009.33
29,868.00
36,702.00
29,678.75
31,556.80
36,702.00
36,702.00
177,879.00
26,629.58
36,702.00
79,888.74
97,349.20
1,155,560.48
1,191,054.07
33,314.32
177,879.00

684090520
927547983
229567768
000000

684090520
194627866
207929448
793568865

000000
869156578
000000
902194939
000000
873342418
000000
000000
654434729

859183092

654962991
600358871
000000
747669868
747669868
229567768
000000
207929448
000000
000000
782562113
782562113
000000
000000
000000
869156578
000000
134072836
828833692
828833692
000000
769790754
200414969
000000
000000
654964300
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000

(34,404.07) 000000

33,381.12

654964300



